THE DATASHEET OF
0434003.NRP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
31
Revision: February 13, 2008
Surface Mount Fuses
©2008 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Part Marking
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
8mm Tape and Reel EIA RS-481-2 (IEC 286, part 3) 5000 NR
Amp
Code
Marking
Code
.250 D
.375 E
.500 F
.680 X
.750 G
001. H
1.25 J
01.5 K
1.75 L
002. N
02.5 O
003. P
03.5 R
004. S
005. T
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: